
2021 Under 13 Girls State Championships - Division 3
4 - 7 Jul 2021

Gympie

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 05 Jul 2021 07:30 Div 3 Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 3 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon

Tweed Border 2 Jade Jade Maroon
Umpires SWANN Sarah (AUS) MCKENZIE Eloise (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOLE Paige (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WILKINSON Gail (AUS) DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Technical Officer MOORE Belinda (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 05 Jul 2021 08:30 Div 3 Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay 2 Black Black Black

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold
Umpires SQUIRE Sierra (AUS) RENDALL Jack (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCCABE Kiana (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PLATTS Cathy (AUS) BURTON Jamie (AUS)

Technical Officer BATTEN Kathy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 05 Jul 2021 08:30 Div 3 Grass 5

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green
Umpires PARKER Zoe (AUS) CAMILLERI Laura (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENNEALLY Jonathan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCINTOSH Jarrah (AUS) CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
46 05 Jul 2021 12:30 Div 3 Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Yellow Blue

Tweed Border 2 Jade Jade Maroon
Umpires LEE Katelin (AUS) PARKER Zoe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CAMILLERI Laura (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS) PARKER Claire (AUS)

Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Tournament Director
GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)
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2021 Under 13 Girls State Championships - Division 3
4 - 7 Jul 2021

Gympie

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
49 05 Jul 2021 13:30 Div 3 Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold

Cairns 3 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue
Umpires MCKENZIE Eloise (AUS) SWANN Sarah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GARNER Amelia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRIPPS Narelle (AUS) PARKER Claire (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
50 05 Jul 2021 13:30 Div 3 Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay 2 Black Black Black
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue
Umpires RENDALL Jack (AUS) SQUIRE Sierra (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOULIHAN Paige (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOTHAMS Tanya (AUS) WILKINSON Gail (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
56 05 Jul 2021 15:30 Div 3 Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green

Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Pink Red
Umpires BOBART Declan (AUS) CAMILLERI Laura (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LEE Katelin (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CRIPPS Narelle (AUS) ALLEN Maria (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)
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Tournament Director
GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)
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